
School Contact Information

School Staff are available by phone/email daily from 7:30 am -4:00 pm

School Grades
Served

School Registration Support Team

Abiquiu Elementary
Telephone: (505) 685-4457
Admin Cell: (505) 927-1561

K-6 Principal: monique.garcia@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: matilda.gallegos@k12espanola.org
Counselor: lisa.marrlyon@k12espanola.org

Alcalde Elementary
Telephone: (505) 852-4253
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2275
Dean Cell: (505)

PK-6 Principal: kivan.duckworth@k12espanola.org
Dean: alexis.manigault@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: teri.medina@k12espanola.org
Counselor: micheller.martinez@k12espanola.org

Chimayo Elementary
Telephone: (505) 351-4207
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2510

K-6 Principal: janet.malcom@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: darlenec.montoya@k12espanola.org
Counselor: edwina.roybal@k12espanola.org

Dixon Elementary
Telephone: (505) 579-4325
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2524

K-6 Principal: alice.gonzales@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: katie.medina@k12espanola.org
Counselor: VACANT

Eutimio Tim Salazar Elementary
Telephone: (505) 753-2391
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2546

PK-6 Principal: claudia.coriz@k12espanola.org
Dean: isabel.terrazas@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: hope.salazar@k12espanola.org
Counselor: cassandra.olivas@k12espanola.org

Hernandez Elementary
Telephone: (505) 753-4008
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2442

K-6 Principal: daniel.allinder@k12espanola.org

Office Mngr: audra.chacon@k12espanola.org
Counselor: lisa.marrlyon@k12espanola.org

James H. Rodriguez Elementary
Telephone: (505) 753-2256
Admin Cell: (505) 927-1525

1-6 Principal: victoria.garcia@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: jane.vigil@k12espanola.org
Counselor: micheller.martinez@k12espanola.org

Los Niños Kindergarten
Telephone: (505) 753-6819
Admin Cell: (505) 901-7449

PK-K Principal: bianca.valdez@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: julianna.garcia@k12espanola.org
Counselor: lisa.marrlyon@k12espanola.org

San Juan Elementary
Telephone: (505) 852-4225
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2582

K-6 Principal: dolores.guzman@k12espanola.org
Dean: alexis.manigault@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: melanie.maes@k12espanola.org
Counselor: VACANT

Tony E. Quintana Elementary
Telephone: (505) 753-3213
Admin Cell: (505) 901-2689

K-6 Principal: angelica.martinez@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: lori.duran@k12espanola.org
Counselor: edwina.roybal@k12espanola.org

Velarde Elementary
Telephone: (505) 852-4331
Admin Cell: (505) 927-1561

K-6 Principal: monique.garcia@k12espanola.org
Office Mngr: angelica.vigil@k12espanola.org
Counselor: VACANT

Carlos F. Vigil Middle School
Telephone: (505) 753-1348
Principal: (505) 901-2047- cell
Asst Principal: (505) 927-7441 - cell
Dean of Students:

7-8 Principal: yvette.bakken@k12espanola.org
Asst. Principal: leann.archuleta@k12espanola.org
Dean of Students: VACANT
Office Mngr: jennifer.melendez@k12espanola.org
Receptionist: felicia.vigil@k12espanola.org
Counselor: justine.valencia@k12espanola.org
Counselor: denise.lopez@k12espanola.org
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Social Worker: marie.leyba@k12espanola.org

School Grades
Served

Address

Española Valley High School
Telephone: (505) 753-7357

9-12 Physical: 1111 El Llano Road; Espanola, NM 87532
Mailing: P.O. Box 3039; Fairview, NM 87533

EVHS Administration and School Support Staff

Staff Name Position Email Phone Ext.

Chavez, Michael Principal michael.chavez@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3409
(505) 901-7369

5-1349

Miller, Kelly Assistant Principal kelly.miller@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3406
(505) 927-1546

5-1346

VACANT Dean of Students (505) 753-7357 5-1308

Vigil Maestas, Janelle Gear Up Coordinator janelle.vigil@k12espanola.org (505) 753-7357

Maestas, Marcella Counselor marcella.maestas@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3416 5-1355

Martinez, Evelyn J. Counselor evelyn.martinez@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3414 5-1354

Martinez, Jeanine L. Counselor jeanine.martinez@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3453 5-1353

Garduno, Stephanie Counselor stephanie.garduno@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3415 5-1344

Valdez, Irene Social Worker irene.valdez@k12espanola.org (505) 753-7357 5-1237

Vigil, Reina L. Nurse reina.vigil@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3420 5-1360

Mcdermitt, Jules Receptionist /Attendance jules.mcdermitt@k12espanola.org (505) 753-7357 5-5100

Maestas, Sandra G. Bookkeeper sandra.maestas@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3408 5-1348

Baros, Yvonne Counselor Admin Asst. yvonne.baros@k12espanola.org (505) 753-7357 5-1358

Martinez, Vickie E. Office Manager vickie.martinez@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3405 5-1345

Wilder, Tylon Registrar tylon.wilder@k12espanola.org (505) 753-7357 5-1245

Rosas, Alexandra R. Student Safety Manager alexandra.rosas@k12espanola.org (505) 753-7357 5-1340

EVHS Athletics

Abeyta, Matthew C. Athletic Director matthew.abeyta@k12espanola.org (505) 367-3401
(505) 927-8836

5-1341

Velasquez, Celina C. Athletic Trainer celina.velasquez@k12espanola.org (505) 753-7357

Romero, Nicole K. Athletic Secretary nicole.romero@k12espanola.org 505-367-3348 5-1248
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